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Classifica Generale

Cross Manie - Cadetti

Nominativo Societa
BAMBI ABDI DON BOSCO
ANGELINI FIORENZO ATL. VARAZZE
ZAMPIGA FEDERICO CITTA' DI GENOVA
BASALTO ANDREA ATL. LEVANTE
PARODI DANIELE CITTA' DI GENOVA
MORSENCHIO JUAN SEBASTIAN MAURINA O.C.
BRIOLI CESARE ATL. SPEZIA
GIROTTI STEFANO NUOVA ATLETICA 94
CAPELLI MATTIA TRIONFO LIGURE
BUTERA MARCO SPEZIA MARATHON DLF
GUALDI FRANCESCO ATL. VARAZZE
PELLE ERIC NUOVA ATLETICA 96
NOE' ARMANDO ATL. SPEZIA
PRIVITERA LUCA TRIONFO LIGURE
RUSSO MATTIA CITTA' DI GENOVA
AMOS GABRIELE ATL. VARAZZE
BOTTA ANDREA ATL. VARAZZE
CALCAGNO PIETRO CUS GENOVA
FERDANI SIMONE ATL. SPEZIA
RADICI MATTEO ALBENGA RUNNERS
PAONESSA MATTIA ANGELO FOCE SANREMO
VERANI ALESSANDRO TRIONFO LIGURE
FERRARA ALESSIO ATL. CERIALE
DANESE NICCOLO' ATL. SPEZIA
LANDOLFA JACOPO ATL. VARAZZE
DA SACCO IVAN FOCE SANREMO
GUAZZONI ANDREA FOCE SANREMO
GAIONE FRANCESCO TRIONFO LIGURE
CARRAI NICHOLAS NUOVA ATLETICA 93
PAVIA ANDREA ATL. VARAZZE
FERRARI TOMMASO ATLETICA 2000 BORDIGHERA
PIANEZZA HANS EMILIO TRIONFO LIGURE
FERRARIS ALESSANDRO  PRO SAN PIETRO
CASTELLO CARLO MARIA  CITTA' DI GENOVA
PANZERI MATTEO ATL. LEVANTE
GIANERI NICOLO' NUOVA ATLETICA 92
BIALE MATTIA ATL. VARAZZE
LONGHI FRANCESCO CUS GENOVA
CARBONCINO NICOLA ATL. VARAZZE
BOERI DAVIDE ATL. CERIALE
BRUZZESE FILIPPO ATL. LEVANTE
MANUNZA SIMONE CUS GENOVA
BELTRAMINI IGOR ATL. VARAZZE
ZORRA MARCO ALBA DOCILIA
FANTOZZI MATTEO ATL. SPEZIA
PICCARDI DANIELE ATL. VARAZZE
BOTTINI MICHELE PRO SAN PIETRO
BELTRAME NICOLO ATL. CERIALE
MAZZUCCO MATTEO JOHANN ATL- RUN FINALE
FORMENTO LORENZO ALBA DOCILIA
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Autore: Braggio
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FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA
Cronometristi

Savona "A. Giordanengo'

Pett.
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16
11
14
18
34
25
203
28
39
27
30

15
42
44

29
232
19
250
52
31
41
21
20

24
45
225

138
17
10
23
37

43
54
12

40
51

32

38
135
53
46
49

Km

Tempo

00:10:45
00:10:57
00:11:11
00:11:12
00:11:14
00:11:25
00:11:46
00:11:47
00:11:48
00:12:01
00:12:08
00:12:12
00:12:17
00:12:19
00:12:20
00:12:21
00:12:23
00:12:24
00:12:26
00:12:31
00:12:34
00:12:40
00:12:40
00:12:40
00:12:46
00:12:48
00:12:51
00:12:56
00:12:58
00:13:00
00:13:06
00:13:08
00:13:09
00:13:14
00:13:18
00:13:24
00:13:25
00:13:28
00:13:50
00:13:59
00:14:01
00:14:21
00:14:22
00:14:29
00:14:29
00:14:48
00:14:49
00:15:12
00:16:13
00:16:27

4,00

min/km

00:02:41
00:02:44
00:02:48
00:02:48
00:02:49
00:02:51
00:02:57
00:02:57
00:02:57
00:03:00
00:03:02
00:03:03
00:03:04
00:03:05
00:03:05
00:03:05
00:03:06
00:03:06
00:03:07
00:03:08
00:03:08
00:03:10
00:03:10
00:03:10
00:03:12
00:03:12
00:03:13
00:03:14
00:03:15
00:03:15
00:03:16
00:03:17
00:03:17
00:03:19
00:03:20
00:03:21
00:03:21
00:03:22
00:03:27
00:03:30
00:03:30
00:03:35
00:03:35
00:03:37
00:03:37
00:03:42
00:03:42
00:03:48
00:04:03
00:04:07




